
1 
 

 

 

Nom : 

 
 

FORMATION CONTINUE DES MONITEURS 

Quiz de Mars 2020 

VOUS ETES EN SUD 
 
 

1  

D : Nord 

V : Pers 
  
  
  

  

V43 

RD8 
9752 

D94 
 

 

    

Sud Ouest Nord Est 

 
2  
? 

 
Passe 

2  

3  

Passe 
Passe 

 

Votre enchère 

 
 
 

 

 

2  

D : Sud  
V : Tous 
  
  
  

  

AR8642 
9742 

AR 
2 

 

 

    

Sud Ouest Nord Est 
1  

 
? 

Passe 

 

4  
 
 

Passe 

 

 

Votre enchère 

 
 
 

 

 

3  

D : Nord   
V : Tous 
  
  
  

  

D9754 
R10865 

32 
V 

 

 

    

Sud Ouest Nord Est 

 
1  

 
? 

 

Passe 
 

1  

2  
 

Passe 

Passe 
 

 

Votre enchère 

 
 
 

 



2 
 

 

Nom : 

 

 
 

 

4  

D : Nord   
V : EO 
  
  
  

  

AR742 
94 

AD6 
R75 

 

 

    

Sud Ouest Nord Est 

 
1  

2 * 
? 

 

Passe 
Passe 

 

1  

2  

3  

Passe 

Passe 
Passe 

 

Votre enchère 

 
 
 

 

 

 

5  

D : Ouest 
V : Tous  
  
  
  

  

RV95 
74 

A95 
RV98 

 

 

    

Sud Ouest Nord Est 
 

2  
? 

1  
Passe 

Contre 

2  

Passe 

Passe 

 

Votre enchère 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

6  

D : Sud    
V : Tous 
  
  
  

  

D965 
AD108 

AR5 
32 

 

 

    

Sud Ouest Nord Est 

1SA 

? 
 

Passe 

 

2  
 

Contre 
 

 

Votre enchère 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 



3 
 

 

Nom : 

 

 
 

 

7  

D : Nord   
V : Tous 
  
  
  

  

76 
AD108 

RV97 
V65 

 

 

    

Sud Ouest Nord Est 

 

Surcontre 
? 

 
1  

 

1  

Contre 

Contre 

Passe 

 

Votre enchère 

 
 
 

 

 

 

8  

D : Est   
V : Tous 
  
  
  

  

R1085 
76 

RV4 
AD65 

 

 

    

Sud Ouest Nord Est 

 

Contre 
3  

? 

 

Passe 
Passe 

 

2SA 
3  

 

2  

Passe 
Passe 

 

Votre enchère 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 


